General Description
The DS3231MPMB1 peripheral module provides the nec-
essary hardware to interface the DS3231M real-time clock
(RTC) to any system that utilizes PmodK-compatible
expansion ports configurable for I2C communication.
The IC is a low-cost and extremely accurate I²C RTC.
The device incorporates a battery input and maintains
accurate timekeeping when main power to the device is

DS3231MPMB1 Peripheral Module
  6Maxim Integrated
Ordering Information
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 5/12 Initial release —
DS3231MPMB1 Peripheral Module
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated  160 Rio Robles, San Jose, CA 95134 USA  1-408-601-1000 7
© 2012 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Revision History
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  DS3231M+  DS3231M+TRL  DS3231MZ+  DS3231MZ+TRL  DS3231MEVKIT#  DS3231MZ/V+  DS3231MZ/V+T
DS3231MPMB1#